IL 18 LUGLIO IN QUESTO COMUNE
TRANSITERA LA 2° TAPPA DEL

60°

juillet 17 - 21 luglio 2024

GIR) CICLISTICO
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mont blqnc

CON IL SOSTEGNO DI:

ey

2

Région Autonome

Regione Autonoma

Valle dAosta
Vallée dAoste
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GRUPPO FS ITALIANE

GUIDA BASTA
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. AN Cﬂ D IVRE A o 390 VERRES (V. Duca d’Aosta) R -22 1220 12:20

& : - § SC 366 VERRES (Ple don C. Boschi, Viia 26 Febbr, Via J.B. Barrel) 2,0

‘ e "'5 P SR45 384 VERRES (V. Cadutidella Liberta, Via Duca d/Aosta) 14
$S.26 363 VERRES (V. Circonvallazione) km 0 0,0 00 12:30 12:30
RACCOMANDIAMO LA MASSIMA SS26 354 ARNAD 20 20 1232 1232
SS26 348 BARD [ a) 51 71 1239 12:40
CAUTELA SULLE STRADE 5526 319 DONNAS 27 98 1243 1044
E VI INVITIAMO A FERMARVI 342 PONT ST. MARTIN (V. Chanoux) B 2,5 12,3 12:47 12:48
SR.44 347 PONT ST. MARTIN (V. Resistenza - V. Nazionale) 02 12,5 12:47 12:49
PER SOSTENERE SS26 297 CAREMA (V. Nazionale) 20 145 1249 1251
SP72 290 SETTIMO VITTONE (bv Nomaglio) 47 19,2 12:55 12:58
E INCITARE I CORRIDORI. P73 609 NOVAGLID (v it 6 256 312 1317
SP73 816 ANDRATE (V. Aosta, V. Marconi, Croceserra) B 32 288 1320 1326
- e SP500 706 DONATO (V. Cesare Battisti, V. Martiri della Liberta) 43 331 13:25 13:33
haute™" = SP500 619 NETRO (Castellazzo) e 34 365 1329 1336
CVA (o) Egﬁlagei nint =4 SP500 622 NETRO(V.IV Novembre, V. Roma, V. Cav. Rubino) 06 371 1330 1337
INVA SP500 588 GRAGLIA (Via Netro) FJ 63 4324 13390 1348
MATTERHORN m SP500 580 MUZZANO (Via Provinciale, Via Bertola) 0,5 439 13:40 13:49
CER\/INO %CROSSING EAU%( VALDOTAINES SP338 392 OCCHIEPPO INFERIORE (V Mart?rl della'le'erta) 35 474 13:47 13:57
" NERGIA INFINTTA SP338 371 CAMBURZANO (Marcellino - Via Provinciale) 11 485 1349 1359
SP338 343 MONGRANDO (Via Provinciale) 1,5 50,0 13:50 14:00
SP338 329 MONGRANDO (Ceresane- V. Roma, V. Martiri della Liberta) 13 51,3 13:52 14:02
SP338 488 ZUBIENA (Via D. Tealdi, Via per Sala) 44 55,7 14:00 14:11
SP409 559 SALABIELLESE (Via per Zubiena, Via Umberto |) 2,3 58,0 14:04 1415
SP408 627 SALABIELLESE (Via Pietro Micca, Via per Andrate) 2,0 60,0 14:.08 14:20
SP73 727 CHIAVERANO (Loc. Scalveis Superiore) 30 630 1414 1427
SP73 852 ANDRATE (Croceserra, V. Marconi, V. Aosta) B 2,5 65,5 1419 14:33
SP73 577 NOMAGLIO (Via Andrate, Via Roma) 53 708 14:25 14:39
SP73 455 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Via XXV Aprile, V. Marconi) 2,0 728 14:27 14:41
S.C. 258 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Via Gramsci) 34 76,2 14:30 14:45
S.C. 258 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (V. Andrate, V. Pozzo) 04 76,6 14:31 14:46
SP69 255 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Via Baio Dora) 0:“,‘ 0,7 77,3 14:32 14:47
SP503 250 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Variante di Baio Dora) 1,7 79,0 14:34 14:49
SP.69 247 LESSOLO (Via Arduino Casale) 3,6 82,6 14:39 14:55
SC. 245 FIORANO C.SE (V. Lessolo, V. 3 Novembre, V. Loranzé) 1,0 83,6 14:40 14:56
SC. 246 LORANZE (Via Fiorano, Via Cav. Marra) 43 879 1446 1502
SP222 243 COLLERRETTO GIACOSA (Via Provinciale) 0,5 884 14:47 1503
SP222 303 PARELLA (Str. Provinciale) 1,6 90,0 14:50 15:.07
SP222 344 QUAGLIUZZO (Via Provinciale) 0,6 90,6 14:51 15:08
SP64 351 STRAMBINELLO (Str. Valchiusella) 18 924 14:54 1511
SP64 469 VISTRORIO (Str. Provinciale Valchiusella) 43 96,7 1501 1519
SP64 537 VAL DI CHY (Alice Sup - Via Umberto ) 1,3 98,0 15:.04 1522
SP.68 582 RUEGLIO (Reg. Molini, Str. Trausella) 14 994 15:06 15:24
SC. 653 VALCHIUSA (Trausella -Meugliano) 56 1050 1514 1534
SP68 609 VAL DI CHY (Alice Sup. - Via B. Filippi, Via Lessolo) 55 1105 1522 1542
SP68 293 LESSOLO (V. Alice, V. Vitt. Veneto, V. Franza) 72 1177 1529 1550
SP.69 256 LESSOLO (Calea - Bv. Baio Dora) 31 1208 1838 15:54
SP.69 257 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Baio Dora- V. Nicoletta) #, ; 12 1220 15:34 1588
SP.70 256 QUASSOLO 2,5 1245 15:37 15:59
SP70 255 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (V. Quassolo, Reg. Ghiare) 05 1250 15:38 15:59
253 BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA (Via Baio Dora) 28 1278 1541 16:03
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